2017 Required Ethics CPE for VA CPAs
ODU Main Campus, Morning Session

Norfolk, VA
August 15, 2017
Name (Last)  Name (First) ignaggre Organization Phone Email
Boyce JR Boyce, Spady & Moore PLC (757) 539-2953 jrboyce@bsmcpas.com
Britt Donald SELF (757) 547-2289 don.brittcpa@gmail.com
Chernitzer Jeffrey wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer (757) 625-4700 jchernitzer@wec-cpa.com
DeNardi Eugene yo CAhoon Plantation, inc. (757) 650-6853 denardi@®cahoonplantation.com
Dennis Brett C [ Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer P.C. (585) 217-2785 bdennis@wec-cpa.com
Harris Cathy . . arbor Tax Group (757) 589-0020 charris@harbortaxgroup.com
Henry Laurie Old Dominion University (757) 625-3389 Ihenry@odu.edu
Imdahi-King Judy ', Jones CPA Group, PC {757) 596-3046 judy@jonescpagroup.com
Jones Stephen . Jones CPA Group, P.C. (757) 627-7672 steve@jonescpagroup.com
Kawalkiewicz Britni == Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer, P.C. (757) 213-1273 bkawalkiewicz@wec-cpa.com
Kraus Teresa Virginia Symphony Orchestra (757) 615-4915 tmkraus@email.com
Legum Jay Office of the U. S. Trustee (757) 441-6012 jay.w.legum@usdoj.gov
Libby Margaret ODU Foundations {757) 683-4524 mlibby@odu.edu
Maniscalco John Retired (757) 531-2325 johnmano1@verizon.net
O'Shaughnessy Paige ominion University {757) 635-3479 poshaugh@odu.edu
Peterson John aufman & Canoles {(757) 624-3003 jmpeterson@kaufcan.com
Pfitzner Jennifer Ann aunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC  (757) 625-7849 jasp@smpcpa.com
Sanderlin, Jr. John City of Norfolk (757) 664-4045 john.sanderlin@norfolk.gov
Saunders Charles Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC  (757) 625-7849 ctscpa@smpcpa.com
Singleton Joyce CBN (757) 226-3613 joyce.singleton@cbn.org
Tatterson George L\ Retired (757) 622-8787 ghtatterson@gmail.com
Test Test Test (123) 456-7912 info@vectec.org
Wale Haileloul Nauticus (702) 815-9685 HAILE. WALE@GMAIL.COM
Wall Alvin Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer {757) 625-4700 awall@wec-cpa.com
Wolcott Lauren Lauren V. Walcott, CPA, P.C. (757) 963-8292 iwolcott@wolcott-cpa.com
Ward  Jennifer Cutyof Nor R 1570uMT®TY - canifer. ward
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